Tissue embedding cassettes stacked

The embedding cassettes are pre-

stacked on a tape ready for use in

cassette printers.

40 embedding cassettes without or

with lids are threaded onto a tape.

The embedding cassettes are

available in 17 colours in the variants

standard, universal and biopsy.

Overview item numbers

Standard
without lid

054580
054581
054582
054583
054584
054585
054586
054587
054588
054589
054590
054591
054592
054593
054594
054595
054596

Universal
without lid

054600
054601
054602
054603
054604
054605
054606
054607
054608
054609
054610
054611
054612
054613
054614
054615
054616

Biopsie
without lid
054620

054621
054622
054623
054624
054625
054626
054627
054628
054629
054630
054631
054632
054633
054634
054635
054636

Colour

white

light blue
yellow

pink

light green
light orange
brown

red

grey

beige

light purple
turquoise
dark orange
dark purple
pastel yellow
pastel blue
pastel green

Standard
with lid
054660
054661
054662
054663
054664
054665
054666
054667
054668
054669
054670
054671
054672
054673
054674
054675
054676
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Universal
with lid
054680
054681
054682
054683
054684
054685
054686
054687
054688
054689
054690
054691
054692
054693
054694
054695
054696

Packing unit: without lid - 1,200 pcs in dispenser box (30 x 40 pcs), 7.200 pcs in box

with lid - 600 pcs in dispenser box (15 x 40 pcs), 3.600 pcs in box
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Stacked
on tape

Biopsie
with lid
054700
054701
054702
054703
054704
054705
054706
054707
054708
054709
054710
054711
054712
054713
054714
054715
054716
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